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1 Rahasa Rout Narottam S.B.I SBIN0005565 30954641800 2700.00

2 Nandinee Majhi Sayambar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31367752813 2700.00

3 Suresh Chandra Kumar Shankar S.B.I SBIN0005565 32222489025 2700.00

4 Shashidei Pan Madan S.B.I SBIN0005565 35377982205 2700.00

5 Gitanjali Bag Sidheswar S.B.I SBIN0005565 35909349533 2700.00

6 Dhaneswar Nimulia Ananta S.B.I SBIN0005565 31318042816 2700.00

7 Dhableswar Majhi Tatbar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31326592962 6750.00

8 Shisudeb Majhi Baya S.B.I SBIN0005565 31994688776 2700.00

9 Jaisingh Mali Kalia S.B.I SBIN0005565 31839199433 2700.00

10 Digambar Rajput Trilochan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31318167697 5400.00

11 Basanti Rajput Iswari S.B.I SBIN0005565 35872198226 5400.00

12 Puspanjali Majhi Nabin S.B.I SBIN0005565 33630850117 5400.00

13 Jagarnnath Naik Harisankar S.B.I SBIN0005565 35922371638 2700.00

14 Sadasiba Majhi Raghu S.B.I SBIN0005565 31329792174 2700.00

15 Gopabandhu Naik Trinath S.B.I SBIN0005565 30954641254 4050.00

16 Prabhas Bag Abhimanyu S.B.I SBIN0005565 31995773874 5400.00

17 Ramesh Chandra Bag Abhimanyu S.B.I SBIN0005565 31811500025 2700.00

18 Jagamohan Naik Trinath S.B.I SBIN0005565 31330684029 4050.00

19 Jatindra Naik Raghunath S.B.I SBIN0005565 33017232600 4050.00

20 Jadu Harijan Jogi S.B.I SBIN0005565 31423188612 2700.00

21 Bishnu Mali Harisankar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31877135474 2700.00

22 Maheswar Harijan Ghasi S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791084193 5400.00

23 Rabindra Bag Amar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31998723988 2700.00

24 Dambarudhar Hans Tankadhar S.B.I SBIN0005565 32876516588 2700.00

25 Madan Harijan Krushna S.B.I SBIN0005565 32958341070 2700.00

26 Arak Bag Tika S.B.I SBIN0005565 34790001975 2700.00

27 Jamuna Bag Gourachandra S.B.I SBIN0005565 34243417402 2700.00

28 krushna Chandra Bag Jagmohan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31216101947 2700.00

29 Bishikeshan Bag Jagmohan S.B.I SBIN0005565 3086819460 2700.00
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30 Jashoda Bag Gangaram S.B.I SBIN0005565 34842291158 2700.00

31 Mantushswar Bag Ganapati S.B.I SBIN0005565 34919747287 2700.00

32 Jamuna sabar Manaranjan S.B.I SBIN0005565 36602615450 2700.00

33 Upendra Bag Jagmohan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31331707615 2700.00

34 Chandan harijan Krushna S.B.I SBIN0005565 31330687814 2700.00

35 Kailash hans Baliram S.B.I SBIN0005565 30821783664 5400.00

36 Dibash Majhi Signa S.B.I SBIN0005565 34962181081 5400.00

37 Sunita Majhi Sahadev S.B.I SBIN0005565 35360539236 2700.00

38 Tarulata Majhi Rajkumar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31992353660 2700.00

39 Purundhar Majhi Naka S.B.I SBIN0005565 31323767483 5400.00

40 Prasanta ku. Majhi Harekrushna S.B.I SBIN0000039 30140774617 6750.00

41 Bidyadhar majhi Bandya S.B.I SBIN0005565 3177068396 6750.00

42 Pruthiraj Rout Gobind Ch. S.B.I SBIN0005565 31996908133 5400.00

43 Purnami Pradhani Bijaya S.B.I SBIN0005565 33141296559 5400.00

44 Manas Ranjan Patra Guru Prasad S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791076181 5400.00

45 Abhikash Pradhani Sashibhushan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31330770712 5400.00

46 Gunanidhi Harijan Nidhan S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791088449 5400.00

47 Amar Pradhani Radha Krushna S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791072880 5400.00

48 Chitta ranjan Naik Sambu S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791070973 5400.00

49 Abakash Pradhani Sashibhushan S.B.I SBIN0005565 30577122565 5400.00

50 Kanaka Naik Upendra S.B.I SBIN0005565 31875162079 2700.00

51 Surendra Naik Upendra S.B.I SBIN0005565 31275581911 2700.00

52 Jagadish Naik Judhesti S.B.I SBIN0005565 31245480168 2700.00

53 Aswin Naik Ganapati S.B.I SBIN0005565 30793144934 2700.00

54 Nakul Naik Chatur S.B.I SBIN0005565 32369626226 2700.00

55 Dambaru Patel Kanhei S.B.I SBIN0005565 36109995699 2700.00

56 Maheswar Sunani Hiran S.B.I SBIN0005565 31786347197 5400.00

57 Somabrata Bhoi Satrughan S.B.I SBIN0005565 32392008878 5400.00

58 Tripura Harijan Ganesh S.B.I SBIN0005565 33293476274 2700.00

59 Akshaya Ketaki Dharmaraj S.B.I SBIN0005565 38845456948 2700.00

60 Binod Bihari Ketki Dharmaraj S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791064461 2700.00

61 Shivagi Chinda Ganeshram S.B.I SBIN0005565 31132374318 2700.00

62 Kalki Ram Chinda Ganeshram S.B.I SBIN0005565 31132371623 2700.00

63 Shaktiswar Chinda Ganeshram S.B.I SBIN0005565 31134832914 5400.00

64 Chamara Naik Berun S.B.I SBIN0005565 30706702198 5400.00
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65 Bhubaneswar Naik Chamara S.B.I SBIN0005565 31016596538 5400.00

66 Madan Ketki Baidyanath S.B.I SBIN0005565 34597398610 2700.00

67 Upendra Sing Lal Padmanabh S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791068829 5400.00

68 Biswamohan Bhati Dhaneswar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31132370073 5400.00

69 Surubali Nag Raghunath S.B.I SBIN0005565 31327619293 2700.00

70 Bhagban Naik Umakanta S.B.I SBIN0005565 31832360332 1350.00

71 Netrananda Majhi Narahari S.B.I SBIN0005565 30496832554 2700.00

72 Debaraj Ketaki Madhusudan S.B.I SBIN0005565 20033104446 1350.00

73 Dulabh Bag Nichhal S.B.I SBIN0005565 31003768876 2700.00

74 Himanshu Sekhar Sahu Harekrushna S.B.I SBIN0012119 37867118549 5400.00

75 Subash Chandra Sahu Madhusudan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31275622790 5400.00

76 Dhaneswar Rout Hari S.B.I SBIN0005565 31180401834 5400.00

77 Sachindra Sahu Gangadhar S.B.I SBIN0005565 30683274119 5400.00

78 Suresh Patel Nityanand S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791078010 5400.00

79 Gouranga Patel Jagdish S.B.I SBIN0005565 30787511234 2720.00

80 Kamini Nag Raghunath S.B.I SBIN0005565 31457461858 1360.00

81 Ghanashyam Bhati Trinath S.B.I SBIN0005565 34760795486 2720.00

82 Brajendra Sahu Jagabandhu S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791079342 8100.00

83 Gangaram Bag Jagamohan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31203985985 5400.00

84 Dukhiram Majhi Sabe S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791065078 8100.00

85 Ramlochan Naik Dambarudhar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31338212446 5400.00

86 Mangani Bag Arjun S.B.I SBIN0005565 35909356752 13500.00

87 Bhukulu Bag Kunu S.B.I SBIN0005565 30793150889 10800.00

88 Bhabani Patra Sripati S.B.I SBIN0005565 30680592281 7425.00

89 Tashya Rout Nabakishor S.B.I SBIN0002072 32523464042 5400.00

90 Ashok chandra Pradhani Kasinath S.B.I SBIN0005565 31525626522 10800.00

91 Dingar Nag Jadumani S.B.I SBIN0005565 30690377624 5400.00

92 Krushna Chandra Nag Kshetra S.B.I SBIN0005565 31204000770 8100.00

93 Mahadeb Nag Maheswar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31236211606 10800.00

94 Anta Majhi Maniram S.B.I SBIN0005565 35909356275 10800.00

95 Bisikeshan Nag Mahadev S.B.I SBIN0005565 31957698325 3240.00

96 Laba Nag Chamara S.B.I SBIN0005565 31533541727 2700.00

97 Durgaprasad Naik Krushnachandra S.B.I SBIN0005565 31634974280 4050.00

98 Nakul Nag Bandaku S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791069639 3375.00

99 Laichan Nag Bada S.B.I SBIN0005565 30670086719 3375.00
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100 Sankarsan Behera Padmakisor S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791063626 10800.00

101 Gajindra Bihar Pitabas S.B.I SBIN0005565 30683311834 10800.00

102 Akrur Karuan Khuja S.B.I SBIN0005565 35162537575 10800.00

103 Asthami Karuan Banabihar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31992353456 8100.00

104 Chitra Nag Ganga S.B.I SBIN0005565 34867926089 4050.00

105 Kapil Durga Dhaneswar S.B.I SBIN0005565 34533691261 4050.00

106 Dhaneswar Lahajal Lochan S.B.I SBIN0005565 33704743192 5400.00

107 Kamini Nag Raghunath S.B.I SBIN0005565 31457461858 2700.00

108 Balaram Majhi Ghenu S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791075031 2700.00

109 Baishnab karuan Badarbutu S.B.I SBIN0005565 31815997123 2700.00

110 Lochan Lahajal Madhab S.B.I SBIN0005565 31811497249 2700.00

111 Kodanda Ketaki Kuilu S.B.I SBIN0005565 31854604921 2700.00

112 Pankaj kand Bikram S.B.I SBIN0005565 32893830719 10800.00

113 Mote Majhi Ladana S.B.I SBIN0005565 32420870989 2700.00

114 Bhaktaram Sahoo Basudeb S.B.I SBIN0005565 11430370822 5400.00

115 ShriJakta Lahajal Rama S.B.I SBIN0005565 31769983698 5400.00

116 Laxmikanta Lahajal Ugresan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31191210203 5400.00

117 Ramkrishna Majhi Banasing S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791067564 5400.00

118 Rajindra Majhi Mukhi S.B.I SBIN0005565 31269645444 13500.00

119 Bhama Bag Khagapati S.B.I SBIN0005565 37157347611 8100.00

120 Anse Majhi Sridhar S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791074457 4860.00

121 Sudhir Ranjan Bag Mahadeb S.B.I SBIN0005565 31603897142 10800.00

122 Shrikanta Chhatria Chandra S.B.I SBIN0005565 33773670970 3240.00

123 Balaram Sahoo Durgaprasad 

Sahoo
S.B.I SBIN0005565 33024994987 2700.00

124 Lokanath Sahu Boto Sahu S.B.I SBIN0005565 31315718323 2700.00

125 Niranjan Behera Bhimsen Behera S.B.I SBIN0005565 31876394521 3240.00

126 Sidheswar Tandi Ram Chandra 

Tandi
S.B.I SBIN0006605 11795124724 3510.00

127 Abhaya Kumar Tandi Ram Chandra 

Tandi
S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791086305 3510.00

128 Chintamani Majhi Kapila Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 35037570355 5400.00

129 Parameswar Majhi Bhubaneswar 

Majhi
S.B.I SBIN0013640 11791076261 5400.00

130 Prasanta Ku Behera Surya Ku Behera S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791087536 5400.00

131 Surya Ku Behera Ramkrushna 

Behera
S.B.I SBIN0005565 20225684779 7020.00

132 Debendra Ku Panda Kunjabihari 

Panda
S.B.I SBIN0005565 33467230531 7020.00

133 Dusmanta Panda Kunjabihari 

Panda
S.B.I SBIN0002069 30316374862 7020.00

134 Prasanna Ku Bishi Ramprasad Bishi S.B.I SBIN0005565 11430615549 6480.00
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135 Samir Kumar Behera Chintamani 

Behera
S.B.I SBIN0005565 20225684995 5400.00

136 Dibakara Naik Loknath Naik S.B.I SBIN0005565 30620482565 4050.00

137 Dhaneswar Rout Dukha Rout S.B.I SBIN0013640 32002065016 4050.00

138 Biswajit Behera Janardan Behera S.B.I SBIN0013640 31020749488 6750.00

139 Jayasankar Majhi Baya S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791080052 6750.00

140 Surat kumar Rout Dhaneswar S.B.I SBIN0017976 37653949203 6750.00

141 Kailash Chandra Panda Jogesh Ch S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791075451 5400.00

142 Ajit Kumar Panda Chhedi pr. S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791073656 4050.00

143 Ranjan Kumar Majhi Gopinath S.B.I SBIN0005565 32024082683 4050.00

144 Pruthiraj Naik Bhishma S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430614806 4725.00

145 Radheshyam Naik Harishnakar S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430616597 4725.00

146 Mahendra Bag Madhaba Bag S.B.I SBIN0013640 34666977215 4860.00

147 Niralambu Bag Gurubaru Bag S.B.I SBIN0013640 31951579426 4725.00

148 Pankaj Naik Bighneswar S.B.I SBIN0013640 31816792421 5400.00

149 Pundarikakshya Naik Bighne S.B.I SBIN0002069 30336684430 5400.00

150 Bandana Naik Prabodh Kumar 

Naik 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 32990301558 5400.00

151 Bikash Chandra Nayak Gupteswar Nayak S.B.I SBIN0013640 32489530319 4725.00

152 Bedprakash Nayak  Gupteswar Nayak S.B.I SBIN0013640 31716097828 4725.00

153 Pradip Kumar  Naik Prafulla Kumar 

Naik 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 33399522983 4995.00

154 Prabodh Kumar  Naik Prafulla Kumar 

Naik 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31762893064 9045.00

155 Himansu Bhusan Nayak
Harishankar 

Nayak 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430616745 7425.00

156 Radha Mohan Naik Harishnakr Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 31167148856 4725.00

157
Pratap Kishore 

Panigrahi

Ganeswar 

Panigrahi
S.B.I SBIN0002069 31348562125 4050.00

158 Giridhari Bag Gouranga Bag S.B.I SBIN0013640 32002065129 6750.00

159
Chndrahasya 

Chhatrapal 

Keshari 

Chhatrapal
S.B.I SBIN0013640 35783816063 5265.00

160 Bhaktaram Sahu Tulsiram Sahu S.B.I SBIN0013640 31749455719 5130.00

161 Manoj Kumar Swain Prahallad Swain S.B.I SBIN0013640 31132372774 5265.00

162 Lilabati Raut Santosh Kumar 

Raut 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 32020288361 7560.00

163 Santosh Kumar Raut Bhujbal Raut S.B.I SBIN0013640 34473228118 8775.00

164 Mahendra Raut S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250262 4725.00

165 Padmavati Raut S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250692 4995.00

166 Dharitree Pattnayak Netranand Swain S.B.I SBIN0005565 30684174248 8100.00

167 Netranand Swain Radhakant Swain S.B.I SBIN0013640 30584550386 8775.00

168 Purusottam Sahu Hemanta Sahu S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791087230 2160.00
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169 Hemanta Sahu Laxminarayan 

Sahu 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31816784771 2025.00

170 Baikuntha Panigrahi Gorachand 

Panigrahi 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 33715238053 4050.00

171 Gorachand Panigrahi Ramachandra S.B.I SBIN0005565 31102778713 3915.00

172
Hemanta Kumar 

Pannigrahi

Goura chandra 

Panigrahi
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31778310122 3375.00

173 Ganeswar Sahoo
Goura Chandra 

Sahoo
S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430625794 12015.00

174 Iswar Chandra Dh.majhi Radhakanta 

Dh.majhi
S.B.I SBIN0005565 20033104504 5400.00

175 Santosh Kumar Raut Bhujabal S.B.I SBIN0013640 34473228118 6750.00

176 Gouri Naik chandrasekhar S.B.I SBIN0013640 37296301926 6750.00

177 Arjun Naik chandal S.B.I SBIN0013640 32004536631 8100.00

178 Babrubahan Chandan Rajendra S.B.I SBIN0013640 31798650347 7965.00

179 Annapurnna chandan babrubahan S.B.I SBIN0013640 32099125268 8100.00

180  Mahendra Naik sripati S.B.I SBIN0013640 33273336081 7965.00

181 Sushil Kumar Panda narayan S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791086688 7965.00

182 Sadanand Chandan Nilam S.B.I SBIN0002069 30383995198 6750.00

183 Sushanta Kumar Panda narayan S.B.I SBIN000556 11791077800 6750.00

184 Chadradwaj Lenjia Simanchal Lenjia S.B.I SBIN0013640 32020288123 6075.00

185 Bhabilata Pujhari Harisankar S.B.I SBIN0013640 32227102204 2700.00

186 Malaya pujhari Gobinda S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250273 2700.00

187 Jaimati Naik Rameswar S.B.I SBIN00013640 35856573988 2565.00

188 Dibya Ranjan Panda Prasanta S.B.I SBIN0002069 30743311565 7020.00

189 Pratap Panda sunaful S.B.I SBIN0013640 32020287979 6750.00

190 Prasanta panda Dhableswar S.B.I SBIN0013640 31839632222 6750.00

191 Dhable Panda Sumeswar S.B.I SBIN0005565 30640054329 6750.00

192 Prabhati Panda Prasanta S.B.I SBIN0013640 32004536461 6075.00

193 Jahnabi Rout Narendra Rout S.B.I SBIN0013640 20298345151 2700.00

194 Sriram Sunani Kasinath 

Panigrahi
S.B.I SBIN0002069 30304364766 6750.00

195 Ananda Dalei Harekrushna 

Dalei 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 35889747199 6750.00

196 Suryakanti Chandan Sadanad 

Chandan
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31750694470 6345.00

197 Abhimanyu Naik Bamdeb S.B.I SBIN0013640 33383773956 2700.00

198 Trilochan Sahoo Dayanidhi S.B.I SBIN0005565 117910822094 2565.00

199 Dhananjaya Sahu Sarat S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430612402 2700.00

200 Manju Sahoo Pitabasa S.B.I SBIN0013640 32004140016 4725.00

201 Rudra Prasad Sahoo Nilakantha S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430616424 2700.00

202 Gitanjali Sunani Keshari S.B.I SBIN0013640 34666977088 4050.00
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203 Gouri Sunani Iswar S.B.I SBIN0013640 31976401004 3915.00

204 Iswar Sunani Gajanan S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430615594 4725.00

205 Lilabati Rout Santosh S.B.I SBIN0013640 32020288361 3375.00

206 Mahendra Rout baldev S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250262 2700.00

207 Padmamati rout Mahendra S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250692 2565.00

208 Sujata Sahu sudhansu S.B.I SBIN0013460 34666977816 4050.00

209 Tankadhar Naik Narendra S.B.I SBIN0013640 31719414086 4050.00

210 Narendra Naik Prahallad S.B.I SBIN0013640 32203468201 2700.00

211 Jogindra Naik Narendra S.B.I SBIN0013640 20095991829 2565.00

212 Rupa Naik Kapi S.B.I SBIN0013640 32944752916 2430.00

213 Jayaram Kanta Padman S.B.I SBIN0013640 32005711194 2565.00

214 Urmila Pujhari Gobinda S.B.I SBIN0013640 35871826242 3105.00

215 muralidhar kanta Labakishor S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430615492 4995.00

216 Premalata Sunani Dayanidhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 33720265884 3375.00

217 Narasing Majhi Soubhagya S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430653607 4725.00

218 Duhita Majhi Narasing S.B.I SBIN0013460 32004536314 4050.00

219 Bhagirathi Kanta Labakishor Kanta S.B.I SBIN0013640 32050163898 2700.00

220 Sunil Chandra Mund Binodbihari S.B.I SBIN0013460 11430613960 2295.00

221 Bansidhar behra uihep S.B.I SBIN0013460 11430621700 2565.00

222 Hrushikesh behera mani Behera S.B.I SBIN0013460 11791087423 2430.00

223 sankhasini mund sunil chandra S.B.I SBIN0013460 31929577960 2565.00

224 Rajib Rajib Mund Biranchinarayan 

Mund 
S.B.I SBIn0013640 20095992028 6750.00

225 Sujata Sahu Sudhansu S.B.I SBIN0013460 34666977816 4050.00

226 Madhaba Harijan Bhuja S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430630714 2430.00

227 Meghanad Sahu Bhima S.B.I SBIN0013640 32002065561 2565.00

228 Netranand Harijan Madhaba S.B.I SBIN0005565 31149437554 2430.00

229 Sahadev Raut Mangalu S.B.I SBIN0013640 32202537404 2430.00

230 Sasmita Majhi Ramesh Chandra S.B.I SBIN0013640 32385333591 2565.00

231 Bhadranchal Nayak Balaram Nayak S.B.I SBIN0013640 31731453563 4050.00

232 Surendra Dhangdamajhi Santanu Dhangda 

Majhi 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31704536269 3375.00

233 Pitambar Majhi Bhrungaraj Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 31741225411 2700.00

234 Utkal Thakur Purusottam 

Thakur 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430623683 4050.00

235 Debanand Thakur Santanu S.B.I SBIN0013640 11341962301 4050.00

236 Soumyaranjan Mund Sailendu S.B.I SBIN0013640 31710471531 4050.00

237 Sailendu Kumar Mund Radhakrushna 

Mund 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430636273 4725.00

Page 7 of 13



238 Bikash Ranjan Behera Dinabandhu S.B.I SBIN002069 30291739545 5400.00

239 Dinabandhu Behera Dhabaleswar 

Behera 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430643815 5400.00

240 Umashankar Thakur Satyanand 

Thakur 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 30257428452 2700.00

241 Kamini Nag Raghunatha S.B.I SBIN0005565 31457461858 6750.00

242 Trinath Nag Damabarudhar 

Nag 
S.B.I SBIN0005565 31129759610 6075.00

243 Suryanarayan Thakur Krushna Chandra S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430609147 5400.00

244 Krushna Chandra 

Thakur 
Motiram Thakur S.B.I SBIN0013640 31704544963 4050.00

245 Fakir Mohan Thakur Krushna Chandra 

Thakur 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31824616944 3375.00

246 Sunanda Thakur Sumanta S.B.I SBIN0013640 32005710951 2835.00

247 Sumanta Thakur Loknath Thakur S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430609158 3915.00

248
Lambodar 

Dhangadamajhi 

Jugeswar 

Dhangdamajhi 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31708122663 2970.00

249 Ranjita Panda Sanjiv Kumar S.B.I SBIN0013640 31712455031 4050.00

250 Sanjiv Ku. Panda Sarat S.B.I SBIN0013640 31947542288 5400.00

251 Sarat KU. Panda Chandra Bhanu S.B.I SBIN0013640 31711157681 2700.00

252 Kshiradri Panda Sarat Ku. Panda S.B.I SBIN0013640 32004140049 2700.00

253 Surendra KU. Panda Sarat Ku Panda S.B.I SBIN0013640 31778074579 2565.00

254 Gitanjali Panda Suvendu Ku. 

Panda 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31778075415 2160.00

255 Bibhudhendra Panda Chaitanya Panda S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430633443 2565.00

256 Pramodini Raut Rudra Raut S.B.I SBIN0013640 36922763287 2565.00

257 Bhaskar Majhi Raghu S.B.I SBIN0013640 31710482260 2430.00

258 Meena Panda Bikram Kishor 

Panda 
S.B.I SBIN0000039 32423910445 3510.00

259 Biswajit Raut Rudra Prasad 

Raut 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31739363817 3645.00

260 Kalindri Majhi Sushant Ku. Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 36465131121 3645.00

261 Tarun Majhi Raghunath Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 31721390273 3375.00

262 Phalguni Naik Bidyadhar Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 35889745498 2565.00

263 Sushnat Ku. Majhi Tarun Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430656041 4725.00

264 Jugal Mohan Thakur Iswari Prasad 

Thakur 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430650924 5400.00

265 Manoranjan Panda Krupasindhu 

Panda 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 30514943824 5400.00

266 Debraj Majhi Jinaan majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 32289234410 2700.00

267 Tikchan Majhi Dirna Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640` 32966739569 2565.00

268 Sridhar Majhi Gopinath Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250091 2430.00

269 Kumudini Thakur Kunjabihari 

Thakur 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 35735971445 9450.00

270 Thabira Rout Kanistha Rout S.B.I SBIN0002069 30434579239 5400.00

271 Simanchal Pujhari Bamnu Pujhari S.B.I SBIN0013640 31800651792 4725.00

272 Madhusmita Naik Debendra Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 31749456495 4050.00
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273 Debendra Naik Tankadhar Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 36262118791 4050.00

274 Sulochana Naik Tankadhar Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 33720272234 3915.00

275 Balusu Puspavati B. Suryanarayan S.B.I SBIN0013640 31876988526 6075.00

276 B. Surjyanarayan G. Ramlu S.B.I SBIN002069 31449659065 6750.00

277 Jajati Gahir Ekadashi Gahir S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430656290 6750.00

278 Ekadashi Gahir Shibaram Gahir S.B.I SBNI0002069 31023907080 8100.00

279 Bali Majhi Kalia Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 31777577074 8100.00

280 Nilakantha Nag Narsingh Nag S.B.I SBIN0013640 31003370999 7425.00

281 Chandrabhanu Nag Bibhishan Nag S.B.I SBIN0002069 30287433148 7560.00

282 Bidyadhar Lenjia Ghenu S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430607718 7965.00

283 Dipanjali Mahalik 
Himansu Sekhar 

Lenjia 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 30364433437 9450.00

284 Deepanjali Lenjia Bidyadhar Lenjia S.B.I SBIN0013640 33273307913 9450.00

285 Himansu Serkhar Lenjia Achyut Lenjia S.B.I SBIN0002069 31516714409 9450.00

286 Rajkumar Guru Sapur S.B.I SBIN0013640 32067426592 9450.00

287 Netranand  Nag Bibhishan Nag S.B.I SBIN0013640 33085063309 6075.00

288 Akrura Pujhari Harisingh Pujhari S.B.I SBIN0013640 31496964980 6075.00

289 Mukteswar Pujhari Baman Pujhari S.B.I SBIN0002069 31400005298 9450.00

290 Baidi Majhi Jari S.B.I SBIN0013640 31947515174 5400.00

291 Padma Kishor Naik Mohan S.B.I SBIN0013640 31957661338 4725.00

292 Indra Gua Juge Gua S.B.I SBIN0013640 32026250921 5400.00

293 Simanchal Pujhari Bamnu P S.B.I SBIN0013640 31800651792 4725.00

294 Suresh Budhia Nira S.B.I SBIN0013640 32002141294 5400.00

295 Nilambar Nial Paramanad Nial S.B.I SBIN0013640 31500886165 5400.00

296 Sardar Nial Paramanand Nial S.B.I SBIN0013640 32247057925 6750.00

297 P. Sakubai P. Srinivas Rao S.B.I SBIN0013640 34767995514 6750.00

298 B. Srinivas Rao P. Chintaya S.B.I SBIN0005565 31244297061 8100.00

299 Bankim Chandra Naik Rajanikant S.B.I SBIN0013640 31167147987 7560.00

300 G. Venkaana Babu G. Surya Rao S.B.I SBIN0013640 11430619418 6750.00

301 Bishikeshan Nag Ude S.B.I SBIN0013640 32005711138 6750.00

302 Jugeswar Pattnayak Padmacharan S.B.I SBIN0002069 31031320173 9045.00

303 Saroj Ku. Pattnayak Jogeswar 

Pattnayak
S.B.I S BIN0013640 30584550783 9315.00

304 Debendra Pattnayak Raghunath S.B.I SBIN0013640 31962031478 9180.00

305 G. Pushpasita G. Venkena Babu S.B.I SBIN0013640 31729443912 5400.00

306 Sibaram Naik Markanda Naik S.B.I SBIN0017976 34863232926 5400.00

307 Binod Bihari Naik Sibaram Naik S.B.I SBIN0002069 30793185846 5400.00
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308 Jogindra Naik Madhu Naik S.B.I SBIN0002069 30691938525 4725.00

309 Dushmanta Ku. Sunani Bharat S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430609657 4725.00

310 Bharat Sunani Shira S.B.I SBIN0013640 31936333855 2970.00

311 Mitra Charan Naik Giridhari S.B.I SBIN0013640 31580612499 2835.00

312 Bibhuti Bhusahn Padhan  Madan Mohan S.B.I SBIN0013640 31735860530 7965.00

313 Mahan Naik Nitei S.B.I SBIN0013640 31809690212 3105.00

314 Madhaba Naik Paramananda S.B.I SBIn0013640 31951591513 2970.00

315 Jari Majhi Dalia S.B.I SBIN0013640 31712077102 3105.00

316 Sabita Patra Bibhuti Bhusan 

Padhan 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31142893161 4725.00

317 Rahul Panda rajanikant Panda S.B.I SBIN0002069 32320351254 9180.00

318 Rajanikanta Panda Biranchinarayan 

Panda 
S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430604149 9045.00

319 Giridhari Naik Paramananda 

Naik 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31938669920 4320.00

320 Giridhari Majhi Shyam Majhi S.B.I SBIN0002069 11430615312 4725.00

321 Benudhar Naik Pitambar Naik S.B.I SBIN0005565 1190006277 4050.00

322 Pitambar Naik Dhansing h Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 32608574683 4050.00

323 Khemraj Naik pitambar Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 34726475796 3375.00

324 Banabihari Sahu Gajendra sahu S.B.I SBIN0013640 30562340625 4050.00

325 Goura Chandra 

Dandsena 
Manachit S.B.I SBIN0013640 35708380364 6075.00

326 Sukanti Dandasena Manoj S.B.I SBIN0013640 31962767452 6345.00

327 Ishwar Naik Jaymal Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 36683307802 6075.00

328 Biswanath Nag Sumeswar S.B.I SBIN0013640 30296463149 4725.00

329 Sasmita Sahu Banabihari Sahu S.B.I SBIN0013640 31098645978 2835.00

330 Jagabndhu Sunani Antaram S.B.I SBIN0002069 31960124161 3375.00

331 Tulashiram Naik Biswanath Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 35634033811 3105.00

332 Brundaban  Naik Tulshiram Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 34861101031 3375.00

333 Dulani Pujhari Mukteswar 

Pujhari 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 35597341270 6615.00

334 Ramchandra Pujhari Bamnu Pujhari S.B.I SBIN0013640 31831442739 3510.00

335 Krupasindhu Pujhari Lingachan S.B.I SBIN0013640 32595697731 3105.00

336 Ugre Harijan Hara S.B.I SBIN0013640 34399571262 3240.00

337 Jaminikanta Lenjia Nilanchal Lenjia S.B.I SBIN0013640 30416173785 11205.00

338 Nalinikanta Lenjia Nilanchal Lenjia S.B.I SBIN0013640 31797534671 11070.00

339 Nilanchal Lenjia Bhuja S.B.I SBIN0017976 37032925732 11610.00

340 Judhisthir Majhi Sridhar S.B.I SBIN0013640 31779684777 5400.00

341 Shakuntala Lenjia Jaminikanta 

Lenjia 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 33474503001 11745.00

342 Kulamani Naik Dambarudhar 

Naik
S.B.I SBIN0013640 31646204068 5400.00
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343 Rathi Niel Chandrabhanu 

Niel 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 34958919319 4860.00

344 Muge Sabar Goura S.B.I SBIN0013640 36324846619 3400.00

345 Karna Sabar Goura Sabar S.B.I SBIN0013640 32004140174 3400.00

346 Sakuntala Sahu Khageswar Sahu S.B.I SBIN0013640 33933122538 3400.00

347 Bhingaraj Sabar Madhaba Sabar S.B.I SBIN0013640 32518393858 3808.00

348 Champa Sabar Bhingaraj Sabar S.B.I SBIN0017976 36616687135 3332.00

349 Syamasundar Sabar Sukhila S.B.I SBIN0013640 34399571320 3264.00

350 Nilendri Sabar RajKumar Sabar S.B.I SBIN0013640 36324846381 3196.00

351 Nile Sabar Dhanurjaya Sabar S.B.I SBIN0013640 36324846427 3264.00

352 Dalimba Sabar sobha sabar S.B.I SBIN0013640 35918332107 3332.00

353 Santilata senapati
dharmananda 

senapati
S.B.I SBIN0002069 35840815236 3264.00

354 Trinath sabar shyaama sabar S.B.I SBIN0013640 30818330743 3332.00

355 Sobha Sabar Koushik S.B.I SBIN0002069 31945055321 3400.00

356 Amulya Ku. Padhan 
Dhabaleswar 

Padhan 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 33500595024 5400.00

357 Lata Pradhan Lalu Padhan S.B.I SBIN0013640 35893810418 5265.00

358 Ambika Pradhan Rajesh Padhan S.B.I SBIN0013640 32558536539 5130.00

359 Dhabaleswar Padhan Balabhadra 

Padhan
S.B.I SBIN0002069 31646195960 4995.00

360 Rajesh Pradhan 
Dhabaleswar 

Pradhan 
S.B.I SBIN0013640 32002141147 5130.00

361 Lalu Padhan  Madhu Padhan S.B.I SBIN0013640 31957662105 4995.00

362 Lalit Mohan Majhi Girija Shankar 

Majhi
S.B.I SBIN0013640 35119810865 4080.00

363 Binodini Lenjia Bidyadhar S.B.I SBIN0013640 31835863219 10125.00

364 Kalia Naik Anurya Naik S.B.I SBIN0013640 33745770434 9315.00

365 Barna Majhi Harishankar Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 31842051435 12015.00

366 Hema Majhi Toshanand Majhi S.B.I SBIN0013640 32665948532 11745.00

367 Rajamal Lenjia Simanchal Lenjia S.B.I SBIN0013640 34197203571 3375.00

368 Tikchan Sunani Padman S.B.I SBIN0013640 11355852042 4995.00

369 Hemanta Kumar Sunani Padman S.B.I SBIN0013640 30555261718 2970.00

370 Narendra Ku. Behera Bipin S.B.I SBIN0005565 11791066810 10800.00

371 Jayshanka Danda Sena Dhananjaya S.B.I SBIN0005565 31322587253 5400.00

372 Belalsen Kumar Dusasan S.B.I SBIN0005565 30685681532 2700.00

373 Phakira Mahalik Sridhar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31594414935 6075.00

374 Chandiprasad Lahajal Bibhisan S.B.I SBIN0005565 31482421269 9450.00

375 Nandinee Majhi Sayambar S.B.I SBIN0005565 31367752817 2700.00

376 Gitanjali Bag Sidheswar S.B.I SBIN0005565 35909344533 2700.00
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377 Jamuna Bag Gourachandra S.B.I SBIN0005565 37243417402 2700.00

378 Bishikeshan Bag Jagmohan S.B.I SBIN0005565 30868191460 2700.00

379 Bidyadhar Majhi Bandya S.B.I SBIN0005565 31777068396 6750.00

380 Judhisti Naik Ganapati S.B.I SBIN0005565 30627131279 2700.00

381 Chandra sekhar Majhi Durjyodhan
BCCB 

Kalampur
26616 2700.00

382 Kishor Rajput Harisankar
BCCB 

Kalampur
017053026437 2700.00

383 Pramod Ku. Dandasena Khyamanidhi
BCCB 

Kalampur
17053025722 5400.00

384 Basanta Kachhim Sapurshing
BCCB 

Kalampur
017053026218 2700.00

385 Saraswati Bag Satya Bag
BCCB 

Kalampur
22453 2430.00

386 Magsira Nial Basudev Nial
BCCB 

Kalampur
23178 2430.00

387 Bilashini Bag Jalandhar Bag
BCCB 

Kalampur
23787 2430.00

388 Ranjan Behera Jasobanta Behera
BCCB 

Kalampur
17053022153 2430.00

389 Bikram Keshari Nayak Bighneswar
BCCB 

Kalampur
21481 4860.00

390 Nageswar Raut Bhaktaram Raut 
BCCB 

Kalampur
21430 4725.00

391 Anirudha  Nag 
Dhrubacharan 

Nag 

BCCB 

Kalampur
21766 10800.00

392
Himansu Sekhar 

Chhatria 

Premanand 

Chhatria 

BCCB 

Kalampur
17053004017 6750.00

393 Kasinath Sahoo Goura Sahoo
BCCB 

Kalampur
23100 7560.00

394 Premanand Chhatria Sagu Chhatria 
BCCB 

Kalampur
17053024968 7560.00

395 Suvendu Kumar Sahu Hemanta Sahu 
BCCB 

Kalampur
24931 4725.00

396 Lata Sahu Hemanta Sahu 
BCCB 

Kalampur
17053024459 4725.00

397 Sujit Kumar Sahu Hemanta Sahu 
BCCB 

Kalampur
24306 4725.00

398 Kashinath Sahoo 
Goura Chandra 

Sahoo

BCCB 

Kalampur
23100 6075.00

399 Tikelal chandan patiram chandan
BCCB 

Kalampur
24692 7425.00
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400 Muralidhar Chandan laxman
BCCB 

Kalampur
17053025795 8100.00

401
Satyanarayan 

Dandasena

Dambarudhar 

Dandasena

BCCB 

Kalampur
23077 2565.00

402 Ranchana Bag Nilakara
BCCB 

Kalampur
22681 2565.00

403 Rupadhar Majhi Tikela Majhi 
BCCB 

Kalampur
17053020345 2700.00

404 Usha majhi Soubhagya
BCCB 

Kalampur
23024 2565.00

405 Ghasiram Naik Krushna
BCCB 

Kalampur
21589 2430.00

406 Surendra Kumar Pande Jabaharlal
BCCB 

Kalampur
25269 2700.00

407 Ugresan Nag Banamali Nag
BCCB 

Kalampur
20470 10800.00

408 Jashobanta Lahajal Kshyanta
BCCB 

Kalampur
017053026213 10800.00

409 Rajanikanta Lahajal Kshyanta
BCCB 

Kalampur
017053026687 8100.00

410 Amrut Behera Dharam Behera UGB, Mandal SBIN0RRUKGB 84010090827 3510.00

411 Sundari Naik Jujesthi Naik UGB, Mandal SBIN0RRUKGB 84023188694 2160.00

412 Ujal Naik Kartika Naik UGB, Mandal SBIN0RRUKGB 84006408587 2160.00

413 Prabhati Majhi Parmeswar Majhi UGB Mandal SBIN0RRUKGB 84031957526 4725.00

414 Suryadei Bag Goura Bag UGB, Badkutru SBIN0RRUKGB 84025763016 4725.00

415 Ramakant Swain Prahallad Swain UGB, Badkutru SBIN0RRUKGB 84021799660 5265.00

416 Soudagar Panigrahi 
Santosh 

Panigrahi 
UGB, Badkutru SBIN0RRUKGB 84032066083 3105.00

417 Bhumisuta Swain Kamadev Swain UGB, Badkutru SBIN0RRUKGB 8434259325 3915.00

418 Tilottama Dandasena Satya Dandasena UGB SBIN0RRUKGB 84024031129 6075.00

419 Chandra Sekhar Sunani Dayanidhi UGBbadkutru SBINRRUKGB 84031630088 4050.00

420 Lopamudra Panda Ganesh Panda UGB, Badkutru UKGB0RRUKGB 1222208101 9450.00

421 Janhabi sahu
ramesh kumar 

sahu
UGB Tarapur 84033613764 3264.00

422 Sankirtan Sahu Kartik Union Bank 3273751702010005304 3510.00

423 Bikram Kishore Panda Chaitanya Panda UCO Bank UCBA0002220 172010000424 4725.00

424 Jayaram Sabar Madhaba Sabar Canara Bank CNRB0004134 4134101000102 3400.00

2103186.00Grand Total
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